VI.

VII.

VIII.

OLMSTEAD CONSUMER TASKFORCE MEETING

March 9, 2018
10:00am- 2:00pm

Conference Call-In: (888)290-7502, Participant Code: 29273924#

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

1:45

1:55

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Review, Additional Items, and Approval of the Agenda
Review, Corrections and Approval of the Minutes of the November Meeting
Olmstead Plan Presentation — Connie Fanselow
Department of Human Services Update — Theresa Armstrong & Deb Johnson
Executive Committee Report
Lunch
lowa Caregivers Association Presentation — Di Findley
State Agency Reports
Taskforce Member Comment

Public Comment

Next Meeting: May 11, 2018



