## **OLMSTEAD CONSUMER TASKFORCE MEETING**

## March 9, 2018

10:00am- 2:00pm Conference Call-In: (888)290-7502, Participant Code: 29273924#

## **A**GENDA

I.	10:00	Welcome and Introductions
II.	10:05	Review, Additional Items, and Approval of the Agenda
III.	10:10	Review, Corrections and Approval of the Minutes of the November Meeting
IV.	10:15	Olmstead Plan Presentation – Connie Fanselow
V.	11:00	Department of Human Services Update – Theresa Armstrong & Deb Johnson
VI.	11:30	Executive Committee Report
	12:00	Lunch
VII.	1:00	Iowa Caregivers Association Presentation – Di Findley
VIII.	1:30	State Agency Reports
IX.	1:45	Taskforce Member Comment
Χ.	1:55	Public Comment

Next Meeting: May 11, 2018